Table Gé-4 Remaining Share of RHNA

RHNA
Allocation

Affordability Category

(Percent of AMI)

Units Pending or Approved
or under Construction

Very-Low

Low

Moderate

Above Moderate

Total

2,543
1,742
1,838
4,394

10,517

374
295

3,633
4,302

2,169
1,447
1,838

745
6,199
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