Affordability Category (Percent of AMI)	RHNA Allocation	Units Pending or Approved or under Construction	Estimated ADUs	Remaining RHNA
Very-Low	2,543	374	0 /	2,169
Low	1,742	295	0	1,447
Moderate	1,838	0	0	1,838
Above Moderate	4,394	3,633	16	745
Total	10,517	4,302	16	6,199